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  February 

2018 
February 

2017 
YTD 
2018 

YTD 
2017 

New Single 
Family Dwelling 
Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

1 
171,521 

18 
1,970,795 

6 
1,185,600 

26 
2,548,823 

Single Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 0 0 0 0 

New Multi- 
Family 
Dwellings Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Multi-Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Residential 
Additions 
and Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

6 
65,031 

9 
144,389 

12 
147,746 

16 
302,346 

New Commercial 
Projects 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Commercial 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Commercial 
Additions and 
Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Miscellaneous 
Permits 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

27 
87,712 

20 
63,871 

75 
422,297 

76 
317,133 

Mobile Home 
Permits 

# of Permits 0 0 11 0 

TOTALS # of Permits 
Valuation 

34 
324,264 

 

47 
2,179,056 

104 
1,755,643 

118 
3,168,303 

 


